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DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D ARRIGONI LAURA 1 63,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81600V PUGLIESE MICHELA 2 44,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80900Q DI GIORGI BARBARA 3 37,67 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC815003 MURACA PASQUALINA 4 33,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q GRANO IDA 5 30,55 S LCIC80800X 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCRC02000L CRIVELLA VERA 6 30,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCRC02000L GIOIA STEFANIA 7 29,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 LONDINO ITALIA ANNA 8 29,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81700P DRAGO MARIA 9 29,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A VITALE SARA 10 29,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X RAMUNNO GIOVANNA 11 29 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E LONGO FRANCESCA 12 28,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C BALZANO LUCIA ANNA 13 28,35 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC828005 LISCIO VALENTINA 14 28,27 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T ALA DANIELA 15 28,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS002005 COGLIATI SIMONE 16 28,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 LUCCI ALESSANDRA 17 27,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G BELLASIO LAURA 18 26,83 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCRC02000L GIORGETTI VALENTINA 19 26,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CHINDAMO ALFONSO 20 26,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X MOTTOLA ALESSANDRO 21 26,07 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS007008 FARELLA ANIELLO 22 26,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E CAMMARATA DOMENICO 23 25,70 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 CUCCURULLO FILOMENA 24 25,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 RUFFA SAVERIA 25 24,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C COSTANTINO PAOLO 26 24,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E CAVALLARO AMALIA 27 23,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 LEONE ANNA 28 23,90 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC829001 RAMUNNO ANTONIO 29 23,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS001009 ROCCA LUCA 30 22,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E PATRUNO ROCCO 31 21,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CICCIA DOMENICO 32 20,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS002005 RIENZO GIOVANNI 33 19,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS020004 GAGLIONE ANGELO 34 19,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E GUADAGNO RITA 35 19,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T DELFINO DOMENICO 36 19,43 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CESARANO DOMENICO 37 19,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T FERRANTELLI VALENTINA 38 18,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81300B NOCCA ALESSANDRA 39 17,76 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CHIODO LILIANA 40 17,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80800X D'AURIA MARIANGELO 41 17,50 S LCIC81900A 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q DI MARTINO ANGELA 42 16,95 S LCIC81700P 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC807004 DONAZZON NOEMI 43 16,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G CRIPPA CRISTINA 44 16,75 S LCIC81700P 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X BAGNALE CARMEN 45 16,12 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCRC02000L MAZZEO ROMANIA 46 16 S LCIC81700P 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 DI GESU MARIA 47 14,85 S LCIC827009 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C GRANATA IOLANDA 48 14,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A SCALZI MARIA ASSUNTA 49 14,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CAPOZZI LUISA 50 13,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q PUGLIESE FABIO 51 13,75 S LCIS01200Q 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D NAPOLI LUIGI 52 13,75 S LCIC81700P 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D IMBESI GRAZIELLA 53 13,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G CANCILLA MARIANNA 54 13,20 N LCIC81800E 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 D'ANNA ANTONINO 55 12,95 S LCIC80500C 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E OLIVA ANNA 56 12,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81700P TALARICO ANNA 57 12,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81600V GUAJANA GEMMA 58 12,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 RANDO VINCENZA 59 12,25 S LCIC81700P 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D SABATINO FILOMENA 60 12,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X GRECO LUIGI 61 12,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q COCIMANO PROSPERO 62 12,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E CAPIZZANO ALESSIA 63 12,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C NASATTI MARIA 64 12 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E MAVILIA STEFANIA 65 11,92 N LCIC81300B 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T FAZZARI CATERINA 66 11,70 S LCIC80500C 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D DEMBELE BEN TINA 67 11,50 S LCIC82400T 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80800X ABAGNALE ROSA 68 11,39 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q GRANO DONATELLA 69 11,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T DI BENEDETTO GIOVANNI 70 11,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81000X GUIDA GLORIA 71 11,25 S LCIC807004 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X CAPACCIO DAVIDE 72 11,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS003001 CARNEVALE SABRINA 73 11,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80400L CIPOLLA ALESSIO 74 11,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC814007 LAZZARI STEFANO 75 11,17 S LCIC81800E 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81900A IERVOLINO ANNIBALE 76 11,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q VILARDO TIMMY 77 11,05 S LCIC81800E 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC822006 FLOCCARI SILVIO 78 10,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D MARUZZELLA ANGELA MARIA 79 10,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D CARDONA FILOMENA 80 10,85 S 2025-10-01



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D CARDONA CONCETTA 81 10,85 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CERUSO ELEONORA 82 10,83 S LCIC822006 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81300B BIONDOLILLO GAETANO 83 10,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D SCRIMA SILVIA 84 10,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G IANNOTTA VALENTINA 85 10,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q LA PIANA GIOVANNI 86 10,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G ACIERNO ANNA 87 S 10,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T TIRASACCHI FRANCESCA 88 10,39 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D GIACALONE GIANFRANCO 89 10,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X MANCUSO DOMENICO 90 10,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X MASUCCI FILOMENA 91 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MARCHIO ANTONIO 92 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C PESCE MARIA 93 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C GUCCIO CLAUDIA 94 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X CEFALA' LORENZO 95 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 RANDO DOMENICA 96 10,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CANTO LUDOVICA 97 10,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC828005 MEDICI LAURA 98 10,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T FERRARO ALESSANDRA 99 10,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E CAVALLARO GIOVANNI 100 10,13 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81700P TALARICO GIOVANNI 101 10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G CARONIA SALVATORE 102 10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81000X IANNI' LETTERIA 103 9,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D BOCCIA ROSSELLA 104 9,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81000X GLIGORA ANTONELLA 105 9,92 S LCIC822006 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80800X DI NOCERA LIBERATA 106 9,92 S LCIC814007 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC814007 LONGHI LUISA DOLORES 107 9,88 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A BIANCO PASQUALE 108 9,87 S LCIC81600V 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81900A MATACERA RITA 109 9,81 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MACRI ROMINA 110 9,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CASTALDO MAURO 111 9,76 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D ILARDI SIMONA 112 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C TUSIO GIUSEPPE 113 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G CIOFFI CINZIA 114 9,75 S LCPC01000A 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T PONTICELLI ORAZIO 115 9,75 S S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T GARGIULO ANTONIO 116 9,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G LONGO UMBERTO 117 S 9,70 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 DRAGO KATIA 118 9,70 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 LOMBARDO DEBORAH 119 9,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q PASQUALE SAMUELA 120 9,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO NADIA 121 9,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X CAPOZZI FIORELLA 122 9,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 SGRO PAOLA 123 9,60 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D BUONO VINCENZA 124 9,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E CONTI IRENE 125 9,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D GIANO' ANTONINO 126 9,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS008004 CONSOLE SARAH 127 9,55 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q D'ANIELLO GERARDA 128 9,55 N LCIC822006 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CAVALLARO SALVATORE 129 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 ABATE ALESSIA 130 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X MANGIAFAVE FRANCESCO 131 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC807004 CHILLEMI STEFANO 132 9,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO ANTONIO 133 9,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC829001 PREITE ALESSANDRA 134 9,45 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X CARROZZA MARTINA 135 9,40 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 GJINI MERITA 136 9,40 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X GANCITANO SALVATORE 137 9,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 MAGGIORE GIANLUCA 138 9,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CALLEIA VINCENZO 139 9,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC822006 CONFALONIERI ELEONORA 140 9,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCRC02000L LIMARDO NICOLA 141 9,30 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D MARRAZZO MARIAROSARIA 142 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MELIAMBRO MARIA 143 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI STEFANIA 144 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A DONATO GIUSEPPE 145 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 CIAMBRONE LOUIS 146 9,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D RIVA DANTE 147 9,21 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 CASATI SARA 148 S 9,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 CERULLO NICLA 149 9,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D LORELLO MARIA TERESA 150 9,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X RINALDI DIANA 151 9,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 SCICCHITANI MARIANNA 152 9,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A FLORO FRANCESCA 153 9,01 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A RUSCONI BARBARA 154 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 FRONGIA DANIELA 155 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q RIZZO LUCA 156 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 SORIA JESSICA 157 9 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A LIPARI ANTONELLA 158 8,97 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E LONGO SALVATORE 159 8,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC807004 ROZZINO ELENA 160 8,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X MARCHIO MARZIO 161 8,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC829001 DONNANTUONI VINCENZO 162 8,85 S 2025-10-01



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q RICCOMBENI MATTIA 163 8,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 MAZZEO FRANCESCO 164 8,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T ALAGNA MICHAEL 165 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q GRANZA CETTINA 166 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D FERRUCCI BRUNO 167 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80400L TRAPANI DAVIDE 168 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D CIMINI EMANUELA 169 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X STUMPO GIUSEPPE 170 8,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 BORGESE BENIGNA 171 8,75 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T LUNATI CATERINA 172 8,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q MORREALE ALBA 173 8,66 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C RAINONE ROMINA 174 8,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS002005 CORDELLA ELIA 175 8,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CONSIGLIO SIMONE 176 8,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A PEDRETTI TAMARA 177 8,65 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CITRINITI VERA 178 8,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS01000D GRECO MARCO 179 8,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C BUZZELLA PAOLA 180 8,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MONACIS IMEA 181 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A GENTILE EMANUELA 182 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q PROVAZZA UMBERTO 183 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D RIZZO DARIO 184 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS003001 CARUCCI MARIO ROSARIO 185 8,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC815003 RUSSO FRANCESCA 186 8,40 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO EMMANUELE 187 8,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC814007 LANCIANO IVANA 188 8,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI LORETTA 189 8,33 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC815003 DI PUORTO MAURIZIO 190 8,30 S LCRC02000L 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO CARMEN 191 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C ESPOSITO DORA ANNA 192 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T RAINONE LUCIA 193 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X IMBRIGIOTTA ANTONIO 194 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS020004 CAPPELLI ELISA 195 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 SCIUTO STEFANIA 196 8,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81900A MAROTTA ANGELA 197 8,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO NICOLE ROSA 198 8,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T STILE ALESSIA 199 8,15 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T PRIVATO MARIA 200 8,15 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T ESPOSITO MARIA 201 8,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X LEONE CONCETTA 202 8,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CICCARELLI LAURA 203 8,10 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X STUMPO LAISA 204 8,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A BORRELLI SALVATORE 205 8,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G COMERCI GIADA 206 8,05 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G FUNG ROBLES PIERINA 207 S 8 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MOGAVERO MARIANO 208 8 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CARUCCI MARIA GIORGIA 209 8 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CUOMO ROSARIA 210 8 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E FUOCO CARMEN 211 7,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q GRIMALDI GIUSEPPE 212 7,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C MARTINELLO ALDO 213 7,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D AGAPITO GIANFRANCO 214 7,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T LENTINI ROSA 215 7,92 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 DELLA MURA ALESSANDRO 216 7,90 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CITROLO DEBORA 217 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS007008 FARELLA GIUSEPPINA 218 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G DEL POPOLO MIRKO 219 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C VASTA FRANCESCO 220 7,85 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G VENNERI CRISTINA 221 7,80 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81600V PEREGO LAURA 222 7,80 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G LAZZARO RICCARDO 223 7,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 SCALA ASSUNTA 224 7,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T MANNATO CHIARA 225 7,75 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T DE MARTINO CARMELA 226 7,70 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80400L DE CARLI ILARIA 227 7,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G PIANCAZZO ROSA GILDA 228 7,67 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q ANGELILLO FLAVIO 229 7,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G VITALE LORELLA 230 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS007008 PESCE MARCO 231 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X PAPA ENRICO 232 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 LO PRESTI CLARA 233 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS002005 CANZONIERO SALVATORE 234 7,60 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G FLORETTI MARIA 235 7,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T AMATORE ANTONELLA 236 7,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G SAMA' ILARIA 237 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X FUSO CRISTINA 238 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X FUSO SIMONE 239 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 CONSIGLIO GABRIELE 240 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q DE NISI CONCETTA 241 7,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T RUSSO NADIA 242 7,55 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A NICOLI ELISA 243 7,55 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81000X BELLITTO SERENA 244 7,50 S 2025-10-01



DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81300B SCHIAVETTI ROMINA 245 7,50 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01100X LONGOBARDI PIERLUIGI 246 7,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 BONFIGLIO DOMENICO 247 7,43 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T DI PAOLA ROBERTA 248 7,42 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q CRISTOFARO TERESA 249 7,40 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T EMMOLO GABRIEL PIO 250 7,35 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80400L ZAPPIA ANNUNZIATA 251 7,33 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80800X ZAPPA SAMANTA 252 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80800X DONNARUMMA GIANLUCA 253 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D ROMANO LEANDRA 254 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q PARRINELLO GIORGIO 255 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCMM03900L SANSEVIERI MARTA 256 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CORTESE FRANCESCO 257 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A CARUSO ELISA 258 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 LA DELFA BRUNO 259 7,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T GAROFALO CHIARA 260 7,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS008004 COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA 261 7,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81600V MARCHESE GIUSEPPINA 262 7,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSO FRANCESCO 263 7,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E CORNEO CHIARA 264 7,20 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 MARASCA ERNESTO 265 7,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 DE VITA PAOLO 266 7,15 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X GUCCIONE SANDRO 267 7,11 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q FERRARO GIANLUCA 268 7,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T NANIA ANDREA 269 7,05 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00600C MARTINO VINCENZO 270 S 7 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CAMARDA ALESSANDRO 271 7 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T CAMARDA GIULIA 272 7 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T PUOLO MARIA 273 7 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T FASCETTO DESIRE'E 274 6,95 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC806008 MIUCCI ANTONELLA 275 6,95 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81900A CAMPAGNOLO LUANA MARIA 276 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPS020004 CARINA GABRIELE 277 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X GALEPPI GIOVANNI 278 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82000E RIVA FRANCESCA 279 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D RUGGIERO MICHELE 280 6,80 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 GIANNONE DENISE 281 6,80 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D SERRAVALLE FEDERICA 282 6,80 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C MANICA SALVATORE 283 6,75 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D SCUDERI MELISSA MARIA 284 6,75 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81000X GALLI PINUCCIA 285 6,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS00900X DELL'ORO ELENA 286 6,67 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81300B COLOMBO LAURA 287 6,67 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A CALIENDO CLAUDIA 288 6,65 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D VUOLO LUCIA 289 6,58 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCPC01000A PULZONE SIMONE 290 6,55 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T TALARICO ORESTE 291 6,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82100A BARBIERI FRANCESCO 292 6,50 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81800E MEDURI VALENTINA 293 6,45 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80400L CELANO MARIA 294 6,35 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T DE LUCIA SALVATORE 295 6,33 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01300G PAGANONI NADIA 296 6,33 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T BUMBACA SANTO 297 6,27 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 PANZERI ANNALISA 298 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82600D SANTORO SISTO 299 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC807004 ROSA PASQUALE 300 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC80500C NAVAS CIRO 301 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q MANCUSI JESSICA 302 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC827009 MARCHICA GIADA DAIANIRA 303 6,25 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC82400T LUNATI CARMELA ROSA 304 6,25 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q DRAGO ANTONIO 305 6,20 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC823002 D'IPPOLITO VALENTINA 306 S 6 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q ESPOSITO GABRIELE 307 6 S 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIS01200Q NAZZARO GIOVANNA 308 6 N 2025-10-01

DEFINITIVA 3 LC LCIS01200Q OS OPERATORE  I LCIC81200G FLORE NICOLE 309 S 6 N 2025-10-01


